Final Exam Schedule

DATE DAY Time SUBJECT Teacher Venue

MSTAT 1st Year

13-Nov [Monday 10.00 - 1.00 PM |Analysis | Arup K. Pal Conference Room (29)
Linear Algebra and

15-Nov |Wednesday (10.00 - 1.00 PM |Linear Models Soham Sarkar Conference Room (29)
Regression

20-Nov |Monday 10.00 - 1.00 PM |Techniques Swagata Nandi Conference Room (29)

22-Nov |Wednesday |10.00 - 1.00 PM |Probability Theory |Anish Sarkar Conference Room (29)
Statistical

24-Nov |Friday 10.00 - 1.00 PM |(Inference | Arindam Chatterjee |Conference Room (29)

MSQE 1st Year

17-Nov |Friday 2.00 - 5.00 PM [Game Theory Debasis Mishra Conference Room (29)

19-Nov |Sunday 2.00 - 5.00 PM |Statistics Kanishka Kacker Conference Room (29)

22-Nov |Wednesday (2.00 - 5.00 PM |MacroEconomics-l |Monisankar Bishnu |Conference Room (29)

25-Nov [Saturday 2.00 - 5,00 PM [MicroEconomics-l |Arunava Sen Conference Room (29)
Mathematical

30-Nov [Thursday (10.00 - 1.00 PM |Methods Tridip Ray Conference Room (29)

MSQE 2nd Year

History of

14-Nov |Tuesday 2.00 - 5.00 PM |Economic Thought|E. Somanathan Seminar Room-2 (7)

16-Nov |Thursday |10.00 - 1.00 PM |Analysis | Shanta Laishram Class Room-13 (13)
Economic

18-Nov |Saturday 10.00 - 1.00 PM [Development Iil Neha Bailwal Seminar Room-2 (17)
Selected Topics | :
Institutional

20-Nov |Monday 10.00 - 1.00 PM [Economics Mudit Kapoor Class Room-13 (20)
Individual and

21-Nov |Tuesday 10.00 - 1.00 PM |Collective Choice |Abhinash Borah Seminar Room-2 (4)
Econometric

23-Nov |Thursday (10.00 - 1.00 PM [Methods Il Tanu Gupta Conference Room (29)
Time Series
Analysis and

25-Nov |Saturday 10.00 - 1.00 PM |Forecasting Wilima Wadhwa Conference Room (30)
Theory of

29-Nov |Wednesday (10.00 - 1.00 PM (Mechanism Design|Debasis Mishra Seminar Room-2 (17)
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